COMBO PLASTIC FRAME

Free Digital Proofs - Free PMS Color Match
No Additional Fees For Supplied Custom Logos or Fonts
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Combo NY Plastic Frame

Black Background & Any Copy Color
Multi-Color Dome Accents

Combo NY Plastic Frame
Black Background & Any Copy Color

Multi-Color Dome Accents
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SAN MANUEL

INDIAN BINGO & CASINO

Production Time 3 Weeks

250

500

1,000

2,000

5000

Plastic Combo

$2.34+

$2.09

$2.00-

$1.94 -

$1.90+

OneTime Set-Up

565

540

NC

NC

NC

Additional Colors

$0.50-

$0.34-

$0.34.

$0.34.

$0.34-

Metalic Imprint

$0.42,

$0.42;

$0.42

$0.42:

$0.42,

cannot be guaranteed due to fading

Note: shiny chrome, brushed aluminum, shiny gold & brushed gold

Orders are subject to 10% over or under run.

AS| #89865 - since 1980 | PPAI #113070 - since 1980 | UPIC #STRA0007 | SAGE #53855




