COMBO PLASTIC FRAME

Free Digital Proofs - Free PMS Color Match No Additional Fees For Supplied Custom Logos or Fonts





Production Time 3 Weeks

	250	500	1,000	2,000	5,000
Plastic Combo	\$2.34 _R	\$2.09 _R	\$2.00 _R	\$1.94 R	\$1.90 R
One Time Set-Up	\$65 v	\$40 _v	NC	NC	NC
Additional Colors	\$0.50 _R	\$0.34 _R	\$0.34 _R	\$0.34 _R	\$0.34 _R
Metalic Imprint	\$0.42 R	\$0.42 _R	\$0.42 R	\$0.42 R	\$0.42 _R

Note: shiny chrome, brushed aluminum, shiny gold & brushed gold cannot be guaranteed due to fading

Orders are subject to 10% over or under run.